Hubbell's NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A RD Cables provide
a significantly smaller jacket—0.265 O.D. (plenum) or 0.275 O.D.
(riser)—allowing contractors to install significantly more drops per
location than traditional Category 6A cables. These new cables offer
a high-performing, Category 6A component compliant (ANSI/TIA-
568-C.2), LP rated solution. NEXTSPEED Ascent RD/LP cables are ideal
for new high power IEEE 802.3bt (4PPoE) applications, such as HDBaseT
Class A and B, IEEE 802.11ac high bandwidth/high power wireless

RELATED PRODUCTS TYPICAL TRANSMISSION PERFORMANCE
AT 100m
ORDERING INFORMATION
Premise Wiring
®
Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 23 Clara Drive • Suite 103 • Mystic, CT 06355 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-8328
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.
® is a registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated.            PLDCA021  10/17
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CABLE
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Component
Patch Panels, 19”
Format Color
24-Port,
1RU
48-Port,
2RU
96-Port,
4RU
Standard Black HP6A24 HP6A48 HP6A96
Standard White HP6A24W HP6A48W –
Angled Black HP6A24A* HP6A48A* –
*Angled panels protrude 4.46” from the plane of the rack. One extra inch
of space is recommended between the door and panel angle.
Jack Patch Panels, Unloaded,19”
Format